
E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 LYING S
OF A CO GRADED RD.

LANE MANDY NICOLE/LANE KOREY ALAN
9066 NE THOMAS CAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-2S-17-04700-000
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1190/0803 3/08/2010 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRI LEE PHILLIPS

MANDY NICOLE LANE &

1118/0444 4/18/2007 CT Q I 01 15,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(FORCL-

TERRIE LEE PHILLIPS
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XFOB:1:1: CRANBROOK/GUERDON M H

SALE:1:1: 4.03 AC /MKT 1400/ PLUS M H

HX Base Yr

9066 NE THOMAS CAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,317 112.9000 67.74 89,214 1982 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 32,515

UEP 96 70 67 1,816

USP 144 35 50 1,355

1,440 1,317 35,686

BAS= W38 S24 E20 USP= S8 E18N8 W18$ E30 N24 UEP= N8 W12 S8
E12$ W12$.

BAS

38

24

20

30

24

12
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18

8

18

UEP 8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 0 0 3 50 288

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 320

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

8,608

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 24,180


